pdqlocks.com
XG
T Series
Extra H
eavy Duty Cylindrical Lock G
rade 1
2
XGT Series

• Stairwell Towers
• Tenant Spaces
How To Order
SERIES FUNCTION LEVER FINISH BACKSET STRIKE CYLINDER KEYWAY KEYING OPTION
XGT 199A PHL 626 234 ASA D SCC KD —
BSN
MIA
PHL
605
606
612
613E
619
622
625
626
234 —
2-3/4”
(default)
334 —
3-3/4”
5 — 5”
ASA —
ANSI/
ASA
(default)
FL —
Full Lip
T — “T”
Strike
D — Default
L — Less Cylinder
SF6 — SFIC prepped
w/ 6 pin core
SF7 —  SFIC prepped
w/ 7 pin core
LF6 — Schlage LFIC
prepped w/ Schlage
core
SFL — SFIC prepped
but less core
LFL— Schlage LFIC
prepped but less core
TC1IS — Tactile
Abrasive Coating -
Inside only
TC1OS — Tactile
Abrasive Coating -
Outside only
TC2 — Tactile
Abrasive Coating -
Both Sides
SF — Split Finishes
LL — Lead-Lined
Rose
DB — Dust Box
AM — Antimicrobial
Coating
REX — Request
to Exit
NOTE: Case quantity
is 6 / Case weight
is 33 lbs. Keyed
Functions / Case
weight is 31 lbs. Non-
Keyed Functions /
For split finishes, des-
ignate O/S trim first,
then I/S
PERFORMANCE: • �Motor drive factory tested to over1.4 million cycles (1.4 times the ANSI/BHMA grade 1 std).
RECOMMENDED
POWER SUPPLY:
• �PDQ Model # PS220.